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HOTEL ESTELLE
GERAKINI, HALKIDIKIS, PC:63100, GREECE (www.hotelestelle.gr - info@hotelestelle.gr )
Tel.:+302371053314 & cel: +306944804185

ROOM TYPE / STRUCTURE
2 rooms: 4 beds (1 double + 2 singles)

4 rooms: 3 beds (1 double + 1 single)

3 rooms: 2 beds + 1 extra (1 double + 1 extensible)

6 rooms: 2 beds (2 single beds)

TOTALS
15  ROOMS  : 38 BEDS + 3 EXTRA BEDS
DOOR PRICES 2012
	Month
	MAY
	JUNE
	JULY
	AUG
	SEP
	OCT

	Double
	30
	45
	55
	65
	45
	30

	Triple
	35
	55
	65
	75
	55
	35


*All prices are with served personally breakfast. For kids until 5 years old is free. 
For 5-10 years old plus 5 euro accommodation and breakfast.

AGENT PRICES 2012 (5 EURO COMMISION PER DAY/ PER ROOM)
	Month
	MAY
	JUNE
	JULY
	AUG
	SEP
	OCT

	Double
	25
	40
	50
	60
	40
	25

	Triple
	30
	50
	60
	70
	50
	30


GUARANTEE PRICE

      WE OFFER 8 - 10 ROOMS FOR GUARANTEE CO-OPERATION WITH PRICE OF
35 EURO FOR 2 BEDS ROOM AND/ OR 
40 EURO FOR 3 BEDS ROOM WITH BREAKFAST INCLUDED, PER DAY. 
FOR MEALS EXTRA CHARGE WITH 10-12EURO PER PERSON. DURATION: MIN 100 DAYS AND MAX 130 DAYS.  
